ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
FEATURES & BENEFITS
—
• Liners are particle tested
and certified
• Liner-based system mini-
mizes risk of environmental
contamination

Toll Free 800 394 4083
Corporate Headquarters Customer Service
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
NOWPak System Replacement PTFE Liner: part number
 N L   -       -   T 4 2 0          -  1
NOWPak system replacement PTFE liner accessories
Part number Description
NA-60 Liner insertion tool
NA-06 Liner removal tool
NA-17 Liner removal and drain tool
NA-13 Diptube removal tool
NA-07-100 Liner disposal plug, bag of 100
NF-01-FR Automatic bag inflation fixture for 4- to 20-liter liners
NA-41 Manual bag inflation connector for 4- to 20-liter liners, 63 mm buttress thread
NA-41-8990 Manual bag inflation connector for 4- to 20-liter liners, 2.5-12 UN thread
Particle certified
1 = Particle certified
Film
T420 = PTFE
Canister/overpack option
A =  (18-liter size) fits
18-liter canister
(19 /20-liter size) fits
19-liter canister or 20-liter bottle
B = fits 20-liter canisterAssembly
NL =  NOWPak
Replacement Liner
Size
001 = 1-liter
002 = 2.5-liter
004 = 4-liter
010 = 10-liter
018 = 18-liter
020 = 19 /20-liter
Entegris®, the Entegris Rings Design®, and other product names are trademarks of Entegris, Inc. as listed
on entegris.com/trademarks. All third-party product names, logos, and company names are trademarks or